RTE. 2 ANTRIM

LATE BUS STYLE ROUTE

5:50

LEAVE Base

LEFT onto Rte. 202

RIGHT onto Rte. 202

towards Hillsboro

6:10

LEFT onto Old Turnpike RD-Antrim

STOP @ Gibson Mnt. RD

T/A at bus Turnaround- Antrim

STOP @ 15 Old Turnpike Rd- Antrim

RIGHT onto Rte. 202

6:21

RIGHT onto Elm Ave

STOP @ Pierce Lake Rd- Antrim

STOP @ Smith Rd- Antrim

LEFT onto Rte. 9

6:26

RIGHT onto River Rd

STOP @ Mailboxes- for cabins- Antrim

RIGHT onto Rte. 9

LEFT onto Salmon Brook Rd

6:34

STOP & T/A @ Salmon Brook Rd- Antrim

RIGHT onto Rte. 9

RIGHT onto Rte. 31

STOP @ Cemetery Rd- Antrim

STOP @ Old Pound Rd

STOP @ Gregg Lake Rd- Antrim

STOP @ Buttercup- Antrim

STOP @ N. Main St- Antrim

6:45

STOP @ West St- Antrim

6:46

STOP @ Summer St- Antrim

6:47

STOP @ Pleasant St- Antrim

RIGHT into CV

7:00

DROP @ CV

PM ROUTE IS REVERESED




